
PR42.0 Sunrise
At TurnGo On
0 0.1 Begin Ride
0.1 R 0.7 West Carver Street
0.8 L 1.3 Croasdaile Farm

Parkway
2.1 L 0.2 Hillandale Road
2.3 R >.1 Peppertree Street
2.4 L 0.1 Sugarwood Place
2.5 R 0.2 Horton Road
2.7 S 0.3 Horton Road
3 R 0.8 Warren Creek Trail
3.8 L 0.5 Warren Creek Trail
4.3 R 1.1 Stadium Drive
5.4 R >.1 Ellerbe Creek Trail
5.4 L 0.9 Ellerbe Creek Trail
6.4 R >.1 Ellerbe Creek Trail
6.4 S 1.5 Ellerbe Creek Trail
7.9 L >.1 West Trinity Avenue
8 R 0.3 Washington Street
8.3 L >.1 West Corporation Street
8.3 L >.1 Turn sharp left
8.3 R >.1 Turn sharp right
8.4 L >.1 West Corporation Street
8.4 R 0.4 Foster Street
8.8 R 0.5 North Corcoran Street
9.3 R 1.5 Morehead Avenue
10.8 L 0.4 Cranford Road
11.2 R 1.5 Cameron Boulevard, NC

751
12.8 S 1.7 NC 751
14.5 L 0.7 Kerley Road
15.1 R 1.7 West Cornwallis Road
16.9 L 0.4 Murphy School Road
17.3 L 1.4 Friends School Road
18.6 L 1.6 Mount Sinai Road
20.2 R 0.3 Kerley Road
20.6 R 1 Erwin Road
21.6 R 1.4 Whitfield Road
22.9 L 0.3 Sunrise Road
23.2 R 0.8 Sunrise Road
24 R 0.2 Sunrise Road
24.2 R 2.8 Weaver Dairy Road
26.9 R 0.7 Homestead Rd
27.7 R 1.2 Rogers Rd
28.9 R 0.9 Eubanks Rd
29.8 L 0.5 Millhouse Rd
30.4 L 1.3 Turn left to stay on

Millhouse Rd
31.6 S 1.6 Mt Sinai Rd
33.2 L 2.3 University Station Rd
35.6 R 2.9 Old NC Highway 10
38.4 R 0.3 US 70 Business
38.7 R 0.2 Bennett Memorial Road
38.9 L 1.8 Sparger Road

At TurnGo On
40.7 R 1.3 Cole Mill Road
42 L >.1 Rose of Sharon Road

End of Ride


